“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 733

Name

Paul Dunleavy
Jenny Ross
Jaime Bortman
Miranda Wayne
Clayton Chadburn
Sam Fallows
Chloe Cummins
Laura Kelman
Leonnie Merriman
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Rebecca Middleton
Claire Casey
Wayne Jackson
Jennifer Kennedy
Sarah Warnock
Rogan Milne
Janine Mason
Christine Beeley
Charlotte Riley
Emma Burton
Karen Atkinson
Paul Dunleavy
Janet Mogie
Chloe Cummins
Richard Sloan
Andrew Richardson
Andrew Richardson
Emma Pashley
Jaime Bortman
Francesca Ringrow

Robert Funnell

Ticket No.

52
54
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
71
74
75
76
78
79
81
85
87
88
89
94
96
97
98
99
100
103
105
107
109
112

Name

Caroline Holt
Stacey Booth
James Morris
Shereen Mills
Andrew Richardson
Chloe Pickford
Kelsey Hilton
Wayne Jackson
Paul Dunleavy
Sharon Sweeney
Heather Miller
Lynne Calland
Wayne Jackson
Claire Casey
Paige Astin
Deborah Boulton
Kayleigh Wilkinson
Diana Scanlon
Miranda Wayne
Diana Scanlon
Karrie Robinson
Paul Dunleavy
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Funnell
Sarah Davies
Sabrina Bullen
Tubraiz Ghafoor
Robert Finnerty
Imteaz Akhtar
Ward Tye
Elizabeth Mccahey

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

115
116
117
118
119
121
124
125
129
131
133
134
135
137
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
149
150
152
155
158
159
160
163
164
165

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Miranda Wayne
Paul Dunleavy
Robyn Oliver
Robert Funnell
Claire Casey
Leonnie Merriman
Helz Sams
Maurice Higney
Miranda Wayne
Diana Scanlon
James Morris
Andrew Richardson
Belinda Sutcliffe
Reece Purcell
Natalie Greenlees
James Morris
Sabrina Bullen
Diana Scanlon
Miriam Andrews
Natalie Greenlees
Paula Querns
Amarachi Emenalor
Paige Astin
Robert Funnell
Siobhan Higgins
Claire Casey
Sarah Warnock
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Scanlon
David Jamieson
Francesca Ringrow

Kylie Hagan
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

169
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
186
188
193
194
195
196
197
200
201
202
205
206
207
209
210
213
214
215
216

Total: 733

Name

Amarachi Emenalor
Maurice Higney
Miriam Andrews
Karrie Robinson
Angela Lennox
Angela Lennox

Emma Wilson

Rebecca Middleton

Eloise Scarr

Chelsea Hodgkinson

Darren Brennan
Mandy L Jackson
Heather Miller
Sarah Warnock
Miranda Wayne
Claire Casey
Derick Macleod
Maev Macvicar
Kathryn Howarth
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Caroline Holt
Paul Dunleavy
Emma Burton

Rebecca Middleton

Angela Lennox
Roxanne Fleming
Robyn Oliver
Emma Burton
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Funnell

Reece Walsh

Ticket No.

217
218
219
222
224
225
226
228
229
230
231
233
235
236
237
239
240
241
243
245
246
247
249
250
251
254
255
256
258
259
260
261

Name

Diana Scanlon
James Morris
Kathryn Howarth
Leonnie Merriman
Maurice Higney
Robert Funnell
Imteaz Akhtar
Kevin Shillings
Gemma Harden
Susan Bell
David Jamieson
Christine Beeley
Leonnie Merriman
Claire Casey
Camille Gibbons
Helz Sams
Kelsey Hilton
Francesca Ringrow
Chantelle Andrew Ellor
Sarah Sunderland
Sarah Warnock
Logan Mcmillan
Angela Lennox
Heather Miller
Andrew Richardson
Claire Casey
Leonnie Merriman
Paul Dunleavy
Derick Macleod
Ashlie Stonehouse
Andrew Richardson

Diana Scanlon

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

264
265
266
267
268
269
271
272
273
278
279
281
282
283
285
286
288
289
290
291
293
295
296
297
298
300
302
303
305
307
308
312

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Stacey Booth
Wayne Jackson
Jade Gosling
Paula Querns
Claire Casey
Karrie Robinson
Mark Scott
Gemma Harden
Paul Dunleavy
Chelsea Hodgkinson
Mandy L Jackson
Sabrina Bullen
Mark Scott
Jonathan Curran
Jonathan Curran
Alice Young
Claire Casey
Logan Mcmillan
Caroline Holt
Darren Brennan
Leonnie Merriman
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Sabrina Bullen
Kathryn Howarth
Kevin Shillings
Diana Scanlon
Janet Mogie
Jaime Bortman
Rebecca Stiles
Claire Casey
Miranda Wayne
Andrew Richardson
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£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Ticket No.

313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
327
328
329
330
331
332
334
335
336
338
339
341
342
344
346
348
350
351
353
354
355
356

Total: 733

Name

Leah Boland
Kevin Shillings
Reece Purcell

Rogan Milne
Paul Dunleavy
Caroline Holt
Barry Macaskill

Leonnie Merriman
Debra Taylor
Abigail Mcgrath
Paula Querns
Wayne Jackson

Sylwia Zyla
Angela Ripley

Jonathan Curran
Kate Chambers
Leonnie Merriman
Michelle Mchugh
Paul Dunleavy
Christine Beeley
James Morris
Paige Astin
Francesca Ringrow
Robert Funnell
Helz Sams

Terri Prophet
Maurice Higney
Paul Dunleavy

Casey Leigh Dawson

Paula Querns

Angela Ripley

Gemma Harden

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

359
361
362
363
364
365
367
368
370
372
374
375
376
377
380
381
382
383
385
389
391
393
395
396
398
403
404
405
406
407
408
411

Name

Caroline Holt
Angela Lennox
Kate Chambers

Kim Yates
Karrie Robinson
Leonnie Merriman
Paul Dunleavy
Gemma Harden

Claire Casey
Emma Pashley

Shereen Mills

Jonathan Curran
Sarah Warnock
Miranda Wayne
Kevin Shillings

Kylie Hagan
Sarah Warnock
Kevin Shillings
Steffany Hicks
Gemma Rennie
Kevin Shillings
Karen Atkinson

Shereen Mills

Eloise Scarr
Gemma Harden

John Parr
Natalie C Brierley
Charlotte Riley
Claire Casey
Jonathan Curran
Eloise Scarr

Liz Jackson

Ticket No.

412
413
415
416
419
421
422
424
425
428
430
434
437
438
439
441
443
445
448
449
450
454
455
456
458
459
460
461
464
465
466
467

Name

Abigail Mcgrath
James Morris
Robyn Oliver
Mark Medland
Heather Miller

Wayne Jackson
Reece Purcell

Paige Astin
Robyn Oliver
Jonathan Curran
Rebecca Middleton
Ward Tye
Stacey Booth
Lee Burton
Claire Hill
Rebecca Middleton
Andrew Richardson
Andrew Richardson
Chelsea Hodgkinson
Ginny Barrett
Wayne Jackson
Natalie Greenlees
Claire Hill
Kylie Hagan
Siobhan Higgins
Wayne Jackson
Leonnie Merriman
Paula Querns

Deborah Casson
Shereen Mills

Jaime Bortman

Helz Sams
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
469 Paul Dunleavy 530 Heather Miller 576 James Morris
470 Chelsea Hodgkinson 532 Stacey Booth 577 Andrew Richardson
472 Logan Mcmillan 533 Susan Bell 579 Cree Hulme
473 Karen Atkinson 536 Ashley Valentine 581 Leonnie Merriman
474 Heather Fotheringham 537 Kate Chambers 583 Robert Funnell
476 Diana Scanlon 538 Barry Macaskill 584 Richard Sloan
477 Amy Tait 539 Craig Meldrum 585 Karen Atkinson
479 Robert Funnell 540 Natalie Greenlees 587 Nicole Hutchinson
481 Jonathan Curran 541 Kevin Shillings 588 Kim Yates
482 Derick Macleod 542 James Morris 590 Helz Sams
486 Sabrina Bullen 544 Richard Sloan 591 Paige Astin
488 Annemarie Robinson 546 Wayne Jackson 592 Eloise Scarr
494 Paul Dunleavy 547 Josephine Mcmorrow 593 Rebecca Middleton
495 Caroline Holt 548 Robert Funnell 596 Rebecca Kirkness
497 Miranda Wayne 549 Francesca Ringrow 597 Jodie Harrison
498 Angela Lennox 553 Rebecca Middleton 598 Andrew Richardson
499 Rebecca Middleton 554 Janine Mason 599 Kevin Shillings
500 Jaime Bortman 555 Ashleigh Oconnor 600 Craig Meldrum
503 Peter Brown 556 Diana Scanlon 601 Sabrina Bullen
505 Miranda Wayne 558 Logan Mcmillan 602 Eloise Scarr
506 Jonathan Curran 559 Laura Kelman 603 Robert Funnell
507 Sarah Warnock 560 Laura Kelman 604 Wayne Jackson
511 Sophie Morrison 562 Diana Scanlon 605 Angela Ripley
514 Leonnie Merriman 563 Claire Casey 606 Maurice Higney
516 Christine Beeley 564 Alice Young 607 Karen Atkinson
517 Francesca Ringrow 565 Angela Lennox 608 Andrew Richardson
518 Cree Hulme 567 James Morris 609 Jaime Bortman
519 Richard Sloan 568 Miranda Wayne 611 Paul Dunleavy
522 Diana Scanlon 570 Leonnie Merriman 613 Shereen Mills
523 Rebecca Middleton 571 Janine Mason 617 Imteaz Akhtar
524 James Morris 573 Eloise Scarr 618 Rhys Flynn
528 Christopher Don 574 Claire Casey 619 Rebecca Middleton

Total: 733 « Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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Ticket No.

620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
629
632
633
634
636
637
638
639
640
642
643
645
646
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658

Total: 733

Name

Stacey Booth
Caroline Holt
Terri Prophet
Rebecca Middleton
Reece Purcell
Angela Lennox
Shereen Mills
Andrew Richardson
Shereen Mills
Peter Brown
Kate Chambers
Jaime Bortman
Emma Moxon
Neil Chessman
Ward Tye
Claire Casey
Reece Purcell
Leonnie Merriman
Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna
Wayne Jackson
Becky Scott
Diana Scanlon
Sophie Morrison
Miranda Wayne
Diana Reid
Sharon Sweeney
Claire Casey
Nicole Hutchinson
Robert Finnerty
Eloise Scarr
Caroline Holt

Caroline Holt

Ticket No.

659
660
661
663
664
669
670
678
679
681
682
683
684
686
688
690
693
698
699
702
703
705
707
709
710
713
716
717
718
723
726
728

Name

Caroline Holt
Jade Gosling
Kevin Shillings
Paul Dunleavy
Jonathan Curran
Karrie Robinson
Sarah Warnock
Sophie Morrison
Mandy L Jackson
Miriam Andrews
Alice Young
Paige Astin
Angela Lennox
Deborah Casson
Robyn Oliver
Jenny Ross
Jodie Harrison
Francesca Ringrow
James Morris
Eloise Scarr
Paul Dunleavy
Amarachi Emenalor
Andrew Richardson
Cree Hulme
Maev Macvicar
Laura Minty
Jonathan Curran
Rebecca Middleton
Paula Querns
Angela Lennox
Claire Casey

Toni Dear

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

729
731
733
734
735
736
737
745
746
748
751
752
753
756
759
760
761
762
764
766
767
770
773
774
776
77
779
781
783
787
790
791

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Francesca Ringrow
Eloise Scarr
Jack Borg
Alexandra Bradbury
Rebecca Kirkness
Cree Hulme
Camille Gibbons
Andrew Richardson
Claire Casey
Reece Purcell
Julie Mclellan
Shereen Mills
Ashleigh Oconnor
Barry Macaskill
Francesca Ringrow
Kathryn Howarth
Rebecca Stiles
Clayton Chadburn
Claire Casey
Wayne Jackson
John Parr
Barry Macaskill
Kate Chambers
Robert Funnell
Caroline Holt
Angela Lennox
Angela Ripley
Rhys Flynn
John Parr
Claire Casey
James Morris
Michelle Mchugh
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W‘F’ U IS E £300 Selfridges Gift Card

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
794 Jonathan Curran 850 Natalie C Brierley 911 Barry Macaskill
795 Paul Dunleavy 855 Zara Ali 912 Wayne Jackson
797 Alice Young 857 Elicia Crabtree 913 Mark Scott
798 Robert Funnell 859 Sabrina Bullen 914 Siobhan Higgins
800 Francesca Ringrow 865 Janine Mason 915 Sam Fallows
801 Jonathan Curran 866 Reece Purcell 916 Shereen Mills
802 Jonathan Curran 868 Claire Casey 918 Paul Dunleavy
803 Lucy Syddall 871 Miranda Wayne 919 Robert Funnell
804 James Morris 872 Caroline Holt 920 Robert Funnell
805 Rebecca Middleton 875 Sabrina Bullen 922 Angela Lennox
807 Sophie Morrison 876 Claire Woodall 923 Toni Dear
810 Janine Mason 877 Leonnie Merriman 925 Robert Funnell
811 Mark Medland 878 Janine Mason 926 Angela Lennox
813 Claire Casey 881 Caroline Holt 931 Liz Jackson
815 Lucy Syddall 882 Eloise Scarr 932 Jonathan Curran
816 Paige Astin 884 Jade Gosling 933 Sharon Sweeney
819 Leonnie Merriman 885 James Morris 934 Angela Lennox
820 Leisha Mccallion 886 Rebecca Middleton 936 Jaime Bortman
824 Andrew Richardson 888 Claire Casey 937 James Morris
827 Toni Dear 890 Sharon Adams 939 Caroline Holt
829 Claire Casey 891 Claire Casey 941 Tracy Watts
830 Claire Casey 892 Jaime Bortman 943 Diana Scanlon
831 Janine Mason 894 John Parr 944 Ginny Barrett
832 Paul Dunleavy 896 Robert Funnell 945 Paul Dunleavy
834 Angela Lennox 898 Chloe Pickford 947 Janine Mason
836 Paul Dunleavy 901 Julie Mclellan 948 Miranda Wayne
837 Siobhan Higgins 902 Casey Leigh Dawson 949 Chris Mcelhinney
840 Diana Scanlon 905 Tubraiz Ghafoor 950 Steffany Hicks
842 Chris Mcelhinney 906 Charlie Finnerty 952 Sharon Sweeney
846 Paul Dunleavy 908 Amy Tait 954 Logan Mcmillan
847 Siobhan Higgins 909 Rebecca Middleton 955 Kylie Hagan
848 Charlotte Livesey 910 Karen Atkinson 957 Leonnie Merriman

Total: 733 « Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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Ticket No.

958
959
963
964
965
966
967
972
973
974
975
976
979
980
981
982
984
986
987
988
989
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
999
1001
1002
1005

Total: 733

Name
Kevin Shillings
Natalie Greenlees
James Morris
Mark Scott
Amarachi Emenalor
Jonathan Curran
Miriam Andrews
Helz Sams
Rebecca Middleton
Wayne Jackson
Wayne Jackson
Diana Reid
Jack Borg
Leonnie Merriman
Miranda Wayne
Jade Gosling
Imteaz Akhtar
Laura Kelman
Debra Taylor
Derick Macleod
Elicia Crabtree
Charlotte Riley
Mark Scott
Andrew Richardson
Debra Taylor
Angela Lennox
Jonathan Curran
Julie Mclellan
Kevin Shillings
Gemma Rennie
Jaime Bortman

Kevin Shillings

Ticket No.

1007
1009
1011
1016
1017
1018
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1026
1027
1028
1029
1032
1034
1038
1040
1041
1043
1044
1045
1047
1048
1049
1050
1053
1055
1056
1057
1059

Name

Jennifer Kennedy
Wayne Jackson
Mandy L Jackson
Angela Lennox
Jade Atkinson
Sarah Davies
Caroline Holt
Diana Scanlon
Angela Lennox
Rebecca Middleton
Helz Sams
Sophie Morrison
Helz Sams
Leonnie Merriman
Andrew Richardson
Diana Scanlon
Yasreen Akhtar
Miranda Wayne
Gemma Harden
Sophie Morrison
Claire Casey
Leonnie Merriman
Paige Astin
Annemarie Robinson
Claire Casey
Rebecca Middleton
John Parr
Miranda Wayne
Wayne Jackson
Kate Chambers
Ward Tye
Robert Funnell

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

1060
1061
1062
1064
1065
1066
1070
1071
1073
1074
1075
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1083
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1092
1094
1097
1099
1100
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107

£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Name

Becky Scott
Toni Dear
Miranda Wayne
Reece Purcell
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Robert Funnell
Jonathan Curran
Neil Hollington
Kate Chambers
Charlotte Riley
Nathan Knight
Helz Sams
Claire Casey
Kelsey Hilton
Neil Chessman
Eloise Scarr
Janine Mason
Jonathan Curran
Leisha Mccallion
Diana Scanlon
Kate Chambers
Heather Miller
Derick Macleod
Belinda Sutcliffe
Jonathan Curran
Jodie Harrison
Josephine Mcmorrow
Sarah Sunderland
Kate Chambers
Helz Sams

Yasreen Akhtar
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£300 Selfridges Gift Card

Ticket No.

1109
1111
1112
1113
1114
1116
1117
1122
1124
1125
1126
1127
1130
1131
1133
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1144
1147
1148
1150
1153
1155
1156
1157
1159

Total: 733

Name

Claire Casey
Kevin Shillings
Angela Kay
Kevin Shillings
Caroline Holt
Shereen Mills
Claire Casey
Nathan Knight
Sarah Warnock
Debra Taylor
Janine Mason
Diana Scanlon
Eloise Scarr
Rebecca Middleton
Craig Meldrum
Caroline Holt
Miranda Wayne
Sarah Warnock
Kelsey Hilton
Paige Astin
Caroline Holt
Toni Dear
Annemarie Robinson
Caroline Holt
Robert Funnell
Amarachi Emenalor
Eloise Scarr
Kylie Hagan
Miranda Wayne
Claire Casey
Angela Lennox

Jodie Harrison

Ticket No.

1160
1162
1163
1165
1166
1167
1169
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1179
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1187
1189
1190
1191
1193
1194
1195
1197
1198
1199

Name

Claire Casey
Craig Meldrum
Karen Atkinson

Emma Burton

Becky Scott

Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Lynne Calland
Paige Astin
Diana Scanlon

Becky Scott
Paul Dunleavy
Maurice Higney

Andrew Richardson
Kate Chambers
Richard Clark
Imteaz Akhtar
Rebecca Middleton

Caroline Holt

Paul Adams
Kevin Shillings

Jonathan Curran

Paula Querns

:):)estelle:):) Pritchard:):)

Andrew Richardson
Angela Lennox
Lynne Calland
Miriam Andrews

Alice Young

Reece Walsh

Draw: November 16, 2023 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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